Information Reports — Ordinary Council Meeting — 10.08.15

INFORMATION REPORTS

Blayney

Information Reports as part of Ordinary Council Meeting of Blayney Shire Council held on 10
August 2015



DEVELOPMENT APPROVALS — July 2015

Below is a list of Development approvals determined during the month of July 2015.

. Determination Type: DA/CC, Mod, s68,
DA No. Construction Address Date/Method Value of Works <96 etc.
64 Old Errowanbang
5012/155/1 Modification - Alter/Delete Road 1 ‘Jclgﬁfgrfs Nil Development
Road Upgrade Requirements ERROWANBANG Determinati Application
5791 etermination
2012/39 16 Lot Subdivision e 2 o Nil Development
BROWNS CREEK D o Application
etermination
2799
. - 20 Quamby Place 22 July 2015
2015/0018/1 | Modify Condiition of Consent | "5 AvNEY NSW Council Nil Development
- Delete Condition - Application + Cc + S68
2799 Determination
2015/0064 Change of Use of Building as 28 Park Street 14&33’;315 Nil Development
a Guest House MILLTHORPE 2798 Determination Application
14 July 2015
. . 7 Church Street : Development
2015/0065 Dwelling Alterations BLAYNEY 2799 5 Cou.ncnl $8,000 Application + Cc
etermination
. 21 July 2015
Erection of a4 X 7 Shed & 4 12 Maple Crescent : Development
2015/0066 X 7 Carport & 3 X 6 Skilion | BLAYNEY 2799 Deounctl $14,000 Application + Cc
etermination
112 Charles Booth 1 July 2015
2015/0067 Waste Water System Way Council $10,000 Section 68
MILLTHORPE 2798 Determination
. . 21 July 2015
Erection of a Dwelling and 28 Yangoora Road . Development
2015/0068 Septic System GARLAND 2797 Detgfm“ir:]‘g'tion $188,000 Application + Cc + S68




25 Osman Street

9 July 2015
Council

$15,000

Development

Determination

2015/0069 Installation of an Ensuite BLAYNEY 2799 5 ncil Application + Cc + S68
etermination
. 9 July 2015
. . 1 Adelaide Lane : Development
2015/0072 Dwelling Alterations BLAYNEY 2799 Council $28,044 Application + Cc

DA’s Approved in July 2015: 10
DA’s Lodged in July 2015: 13

Total Value of Works approved in July 2015: $263,044

DA’s Approved in July 2014: 5
DA’s Lodged in July 2014: 18
Total Value of Works approved in July 2014: $1,082.500




